QuickSpecs  HPE SimpliVity 380 (Gen9)
Overview
 Page 1
HPE SimpliVity 380 (Gen9)
For IT leaders struggling to achieve the agility and economics of the cloud, with the control and governance of on-premises IT, HPE
SimpliVity 380 delivers a powerhouse hyperconverged solution—running some of the world’s most efficient and resilient data centers. A
market and customer satisfaction leader, the solution dramatically simplifies IT by combining all infrastructure and advanced data
services for virtualized workloads onto the bestselling server platform in the market.

805358-B21
QuickSpecs HPE SimpliVity 380 (Gen9)
How to Order
 Page 9
Storage
Effective capacity varies by environment, and is a function of realized deduplication and compression rates. The capacities in this
table offer a conservative range based on compression and deduplication rates found in standard, primary storage use cases.
Action Description Effective Capacity Part #
Select one of three storage
configurations for the node
HPE SimpliVity 380 5x1.92TB SSD Kit HPE SimpliVity 380 Small
All Flash Enterprise
Storage FIO Kit
Q5V86A
HPE SimpliVity 380 9x1.92TB SSD Kit HPE SimpliVity 380
Medium All Flash
Enterprise Storage FIO Kit
Q5V87A
HPE SimpliVity 380 12x1.92TB SSD Kit HPE SimpliVity 380 Large
All Flash Enterprise
Storage FIO Kit
Q5V88A
Networking
Action Description Part #
A 10GbE FlexLOM is required.
This is in addition to the
standard 4 port 1GbE LOM
included in the base node
HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 560FLR-SFP+ Adapter  665243-B21
HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 561FLR-T Adapter
700699-B21
PCI Adapter
Action Description Part #
One optional PCI adapter can
be added to the system
HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 560SFP+ Adapter 665249-B21
HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 561T Adapter
716591-B21
HPE Ethernet 1Gb 2-port 361T Adapter 652497-B21
HPE Ethernet 1Gb 4-port 366T Adapter 811546-B21
Power Supplies
Action Description Part #
Two power supplies are
required.
HPE 1400W Flex Slot Platinum Plus Hot Plug Power Supply Kit
720620-B21
HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Power Supply Kit
720479-B21
HPE 800W Flex Slot -48VDC Hot Plug Power Supply Kit
720480-B21
HPE 800W Flex Slot Titanium Hot Plug Power Supply Kit
720482-B21
HPE 800W Flex Slot Universal Hot Plug Power Supply Kit
720484-B21
QuickSpecs HPE SimpliVity 380 (Gen9)
How to Order
 Page 10
NOTE:NOTE: The power supply requirement can vary based configuration and environment. Please refer to HPE Power
Advisor for proper power sizing
NOTE:NOTE: All configured nodes ship with a standard 6-foot IEC C-13/C-14 jumper cord (A0K02A). This jumper cord is
also included with each standard AC power supply option kit. If a different power cord is required, please check the
ProLiant Power Cables web page.   https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getpdf.aspx/4AA6-6836ENW.pdf
Related Options
Action Description Part #
Additional hardware options
are available
HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1.2m Direct Attach Copper Cable
 JD096C
HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable
 JD097C
HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 5m Direct Attach Copper Cable
 JG081C
HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m Direct Attach Copper Cable